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ACCESS  SERVICE 

17.     Rates  and  Charges (Cont'd) 

17.2     Switched  Access  Service (Cont'd) 

17.2.2     Local  Transport (Cont'd) 

Premium  Access (Cont'd) 

 

-     Tandem  Switched  Transport 

-  Tandem  Switched  Facility 
Per  Access  Minute  Per  
Mile 

-  Tandem  Switched  

Termination 

Per  Access  Minute  Per 
Termination 

-  Tandem  Switching 

Per  Access  Minute  Per 
Tandem 

Network  Blocking  Per  Blocked  

Call 

Applied  to  FGD  only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transmittal  No.  1 

 

 

Rate 

 

 

 

 

$0.000182 

 

 

$0.000946 

 

 

 

$0.002315 
 

 

$0.0125 

Tariff 

Section 
Reference 
 

 

 

6.1.3(A)(3) 

(R) 
 

 

(I) 

 

 

(R) 

 

 

6.8.6      (I) 

Issued: January 1, 2008  
 

Tony Petrone, Manager 

Effective:   January 15,  2008 

1100 NW 167th St Suite A, Miami, FL   33169 
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ACCESS  SERVICE 

17.     Rates  and  Charges (Cont'd) 

17.2   Switched  Access  Service (Cont'd) 

Tariff 

17.2.2     Local  Transport (Cont'd)                                      

Section 
Reference 

(A)  Common  Channel  Signaling  Network  Connection                       
6.10.3 

(1)  Signaling  Network  Access  Link 

 

 

 

 

Rate 

Band 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

 

Signaling 

Mileage 

Facility 

Per  Mile 

$2.01    (I) 

$2.44 

$2.87 

$3.35 

$3.80 

$4.15 

$4.22 

$4.85 

$5.28     (I) 

Monthly  Rate 

Signaling 

Mileage 

Termination 

Per  Termination 

$20.17     (I) 

$24.47 

$28.83 

$33.65 

$38.12 

$41.60 

$42.35 

$48.70 

$52.94      (I) 

 

 

Signaling 

Entrance 

Facility 

Per  Facility 

$38.63      (I) 

$46.86 

$55.21 

$64.45 

$73.01 

$79.67 

$81.11 

$93.28 

$101.39       (I) 

Nonrecurring  Charge 

Signaling 

Entrance 

Facility 

Per  Facility 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

$353.00 

 

 

 

Rate 

 

(2)  STP  Port,  Per  Port 

Band   Monthly  Rate 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

$216.73   (I) 

$262.86 

$309.69 

$361.53 

$409.54 

$446.94   (I) 

$455.00 

$523.25   (I) 

$568.75   (I) 

 

 

 

 

(B)  800  Data  Base  Access  Service  Queries,  Per  

Query 

Basic                                                                 

$0.0056 

Vertical  Feature                                              
$0.0061 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tariff 

Section 
Reference 

6.10.3 

 

Refer  to  the  Local  Transport/Special  Access  Rate  Band  Table  in 

Section  17.5.1,  following,  to  view  company  specific  rate  band  
assignments. 

 

Transmittal  No.  1 

Issued: January 1, 2008  
 

Tony Petrone, Manager 

Effective:   January 15,  2008 

1100 NW 167th St Suite A, Miami, FL   33169 
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ACCESS  SERVICE 

17.     Rates  and  Charges (Cont'd) 

17.2   Switched  Access  Service (Cont'd) 

17.2.3     End  Office 

(A)   Local  Switching 

Originating and Terminating 

Per  Access  Minute 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rate 

 

 

$0.028085      
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transmittal  No.  1 

 

 

Issued: January 1, 2008  
 

Tony Petrone, Manager 

Effective:   January 15,  2008 

1100 NW 167th St Suite A, Miami, FL   33169 



 


